
 

Chapter Syllabus for 2023-2024 
 
Sunday, September 17 Chapter # 1 
Sunday, September 24 Chapter # 2 
Sunday, October 1  Chapter # 3 & Our Lady of the Rosary Liturgical Lesson (Grade 4 only) 
Sunday, October 8  Chapter # 4 
Sunday, October 15  Chapter # 5 
Sunday, October 22  Chapter # 6 
Sunday, October 29  All Saints’ Day/All Souls’ Day Liturgical Lesson  
Sunday, November 5   Chapter # 7 
Sunday, November 12  Chapter # 8 
Sunday, November 19  Chapter # 9  
Sunday, November 26   Chapter # 10 
Sunday, December 3   Advent Liturgical Lesson 
Sunday, December 10   Chapter #11 & Our Lady of Guadalupe Liturgical Lesson (Grade 5 only) 
Sunday, December 17   Christmas/Epiphany Liturgical Lesson 
Sunday, December 24  Merry Christmas!! No assigned chapter / time to catch up 
Sunday, December 31  Happy New Year!! No assigned chapter / time to catch up 
Sunday, January 7  Chapter #12 
Sunday, January 14  Chapter #13 
Sunday, January 21  Chapter #14 
Sunday, January 28   Chapter #15 & Presentation of the Lord Liturgical Lesson (grade 3 only) 
Sunday, February 4  Chapter #16 
Sunday, February 11  Lent (grades 1,2, & 4)/Palm Sunday (grade 3)/ Easter Triduum (grade 5) 
Sunday, February 18  February Vacation!! No assigned chapter / time to catch up 
Sunday February 25  Chapter #17 
Sunday, March 3  Chapter #18 
Sunday, March 10  Chapter #19 
Sunday, March 17  Chapter #20 
Sunday, March 24  Easter Lesson (all grades) 
Sunday, March 31  Easter Sunday / no assigned chapter/time to catch up 
Sunday, April 7  Pentecost Liturgical Lesson 
Sunday, April 14  April Vacation!! No assigned chapter / time to catch up 
Sunday, April 21   Ordinary Time Liturgical Lesson 
Sunday, April 28                        Mary Liturgical Lesson (grades 1 & 2 only)  
                                                      
 

Online access closes Sunday night, May 5 at midnight.   
All 28 lessons need to be completed to fulfill the 2023-2024 Faith Formation requirement. 


